(@

rA T 861,24
FTSE 1 252,83
FTSEA T 613,43
FTSEM T 928,46
FTSEB T 532,40
AVOSIKEG
Stobepeg

71.042.988,18

FTsEso3 1
ALPHAS503 1
BELAS03 |
EEE503 T
ELPES03 |
ELLAKTOR T
ETES03 T
GRIVS03 |
EUROB503 —
EXAES03 |
EYDAP503
FRIGO503
GEKTERN 1
FFGRP503 |
HTO503 |
INLOTS03 |
METKK503 |
miGs03 T
MOH503 |
MYTIL503 |
0PAP503 |
PPAS03 T
PPC503 |
SIDES03 {
SOLK503 -
TENERGY5 T 2,7500
TITK503 | 22,1600
TPEIRS03 T 0,5140
vios03 T 3,7400

252,0000
0,3450
9,8100
16,2600
4,4300
2,5000
1,2900
8,5500
0,1290
6,1700
7,1000
1,8300
2,3200

27,9000
8,9900
1,7800
8,8800
0,1830
7,6400
6,0800
8,4400
14,9000
6,3500
0,7190
1,0500

ANOATN T 0,5500
ETETR T 0,2210
newrTn T 0,1520

EUR/USD - 1,1184
EUR/GBP | 0,7276
EUR/IPY | 133,7680
EUR/CHF T 11,0738
EUR/AUD | 1,4282
EUR/CAD | 11,3930

ABA= T 10,5500
ABE 0,2490
AIOAK - 0,6710
AKPIT - 0,0950
ANKAT - 1,6300
AAMY | 0,3000
ANOA T 0,3420
ANAPO - 19,1700
ANEMO: T 0,7260
APAIF T 7,5000
AKO - 0,3020
ATEK J 11,4400
ATT T 0,0740
BIO T 3,7700
BIOKA - 10,2000
BIO3K 0,1280
BIZ - 11,0400
BOIY: - 0,9850
BYTE T 0,3980
FAMAZ 10,1680
FEBKA | 10,3030
TEA T 0,0190
rEkTEPNA T 2,3700
rPIB T 8,7000
AAIOS - 2,5200
AEH 6,3200
APOME T 0,1560

0,27
0,50
0,55
1,63
4,56

74
221

0,10
3,60
-1,01
1,69
0,67
3,31
8,40
-1,61
0,00
-0,80
-4,08
-1,08
2,20
2,52
-1,86
1,11
-1,44
1,10
-1,16
-2,09
2,54
4,05
2,61
-0,96
0,00
0,36
5,78
2,39
3,89

3,77
13,33
4,11

0,00
-0,07
-0,47
0,18
-0,83
-0,63

0,73
-4,23
0,00
0,00
0,00
-2,28
2,70
0,00
2,11
1,35
0,00
-10,00
1,37
1,07
0,00
-0,78
0,00
0,00
4,74
-9,19
-9,01
11,76
4,41
0,23
0,00
-2,92
5,41

AEQN AENMONAZX

XPHMATIEZTHPIAKH A.E.M.E.Y.

877,61 860,65
258,04 252,66
625,33 612,61
937,92 914,55
545,47 509,28
MTWTLKEG
Xwpig Kivhon
2.580.587,89

10.326
16

1.868.094
845.386
1.825.171

1,1154
0,7259
133,6820

1,0700
1,4272
1,3892

i3 7758
2.800
3.698

10
1.209
1.005

22.348.390
0
34.670
154.705
420
120.000
1.085.430
85.365
0
93.115

36.999
162.723
19.641
700
319.917
4.449

68.462.400,30

252,0000
0,3380
9,8100
16,1500
4,4300
2,4200
1,2200
8,5500
0,1290
6,1700
6,8200
1,8300
2,2900

27,9000
8,9200
1,7800
8,8500
0,1830
7,5400
6,0800
8,4400
14,5500
6,3200
0,7190
0,0000
2,7500

22,1600
0,5100
3,7000

0,5300
0,1860
0,1440

1,1213
0,7290
134,4550
1,0758
1,4422
1,4030

0,5900
0,2490
0,7000
0,0950
1,6400
0,3000
0,3540
0,0000
0,7400
7,6400
0,3020
1,4400
0,0770
3,7700
0,0000
0,1280
0,0000
0,0000
0,3980
0,1680
0,3030
0,0190
2,3800
8,7000
2,5200
6,7100
0,1600

71.042.988
63.625.735
65.835.024
1.085.192
41.507.498

263,0000
0,3560
10,0500
16,2600
4,5200
2,5100
1,3100
8,6900
0,1390
6,3200
7,4400
1,8400
2,3700
28,6500
9,2200
1,7800
9,1800
0,1880
7,8200
6,3400
8,7900
14,9000
6,7200
0,7270
0,0000
2,8000
23,5500
0,5360
3,7500

0,5760
0,2230
0,1640

1,1184
0,7282
134,3950
1,0718
1,4402
1,4020

0,5500
0,2490
0,6700
0,0950
1,6300
0,2970
0,3350
0,0000
0,7110
7,4000
0,3020
1,4400
0,0740
3,6900
0,0000
0,1170
0,0000
0,0000
0,3980
0,1680
0,3030
0,0180
2,2900
8,5000
2,5000
6,3200
0,1360

890 -

HMEPHZIO AEATIO TIMQN

Ti

itn.3 Mapriou 2015

880

861,24

870 J

860

850

858,95

840 -

komn T
KPEKA T
AlON T
NEA T
YAAKO T
TEA T
AKO T
Nioys T
oaymn 1
ANEK T
oEp T
KTHAA T
ETE T
KEKP T
KOPPES T
ATTIK T
ETE

EypoB T
newp T
ANOA T
OTE N
onan |
HoA T
AEH J
MMEAA —
oorken 4
APAIr T
METK |
kynp 4
MYTIA L
oAymn 1

XAG/USD {

XAU/USD {4 1.202,25

XPD/USD {

XPT/USD { 1.185,05

APOYK -
EBZ -
EBPO® -
EEE T
EKTEP -
EABA
EABE -
EATEK -
EAIN -
EAKA |
EAA T
EAANAKTC T
EANE T
EASTP |
EATK -
EATON T
ENIAK T
EZYMB -
ETE T
Evans T
Evaan
EYIIK -
EyPOB T
EQTZI -
EXAE |
Az
IATP -

0,0060
0,1540
0,0520
0,0220
0,0890
0,0190
0,2300
0,2750
0,9910
0,0790
0,1380
0,3020
1,3000
0,3670
3,6000
0,0150

1,3000
0,1310
0,5100
0,3420
9,0000
8,4700
0,5630
6,3200
9,9000
27,9800
7,5000
8,8500
0,1920
6,1000
0,9910

16,25

828,24

0,7290
0,2930
0,2990
16,1400
0,4500
1,2100
0,4420
0,2800
0,9170
0,9220
11,5900
2,5400
4,4900
0,5500
1,2700
0,9590
0,2200
1,9000
1,3000
2,9600
6,9000
1,3500
0,1310
0,5000
6,1600
0,7930
0,8000

20,00
19,38
18,18
15,79
12,66
11,76
11,11
10,89
10,11
9,72
9,52
9,42
9,24
7,94
7,78
7,14

9,24
1,55
1,80
2,70
-1,64
-2,08
1,81
-2,92
0,00
-2,13
1,35
-1,67
-2,04
-1,61
10,11

-1,03
-0,40
-0,19
-0,34

0,00
0,00
0,00
1,06
0,00
-3,20
0,00
0,00
0,00
-1,71
1,93
4,96
0,67
-10,57
0,00
2,24
4,27
0,00
9,24
0,68
-2,82
0,00
1,55
0,00
-0,81
-0,75
0,00

932.123
3.916
5.750

1
12.188.743
2.854
9.207
1.082

15.694.222
9.613.254
8.425.533
7.693.251
5.518.248
2.988.959
2.209.930
2.073.643
1.574.561
1.461.484
1.163.207
1.133.704
1.096.832
1.013.883
958.818

16,08
1.195,54
821,00
1.177,45

w

b »
OO0 wo o oo

(o)

N

[y
~
D
o

0
2.360
6.827

159.167
71.079
1.050
0
100
26.036
0
12.188.743
9.740
19.536
2.502
72.859.984
0
125.254
7.683
402

0,0060
0,1540
0,0520
0,0220
0,0900
0,0190
0,2300
0,2750
0,9990
0,0800
0,1380
0,3020
1,3100
0,3670
3,6000
0,0160

1,3100
0,1370
0,5290
0,3540
9,2100
8,8000
0,5630
6,7100
10,2000
28,9400
7,6400
9,2000
0,1980
6,3300
0,9990

16,60
1.214,92
833,20

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
16,2800
0,0000
1,2800
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,9290
11,6300
2,5400
4,5500
0,5900
0,0000
0,9590
0,2250
0,0000
1,3100
3,1000
7,2500
1,3500
0,1370
0,0000
6,3300
0,8360
0,8100

0,0060
0,1540
0,0520
0,0160
0,0870
0,0180
0,2300
0,2750
0,8300
0,0720
0,1190
0,3020
1,2500
0,3350
3,3400
0,0120

1,2500
0,1280
0,5100
0,3350
8,9200
8,4700
0,5630
6,3200
9,8000

27,9800

7,4000

8,8000

0,1900

6,0700

0,8300

Silver / $
Gold/$

Palladium
1.197,50 Platinium

0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
16,0800
0,0000
1,2000
0,0000
0,0000
0,0000
0,8900
11,3000
2,4400
4,4000
0,5500
0,0000
0,9590
0,1900
0,0000
1,2500
2,9600
6,7600
1,3200
0,1280
0,0000
6,1600
0,7900
0,8000

AOMIK 4
SOA
MMOKA {
KAMN
EASTP
ZYAK
ATEK
SNYP
TANAZ
AATEK
TEBKA
MOTO
MOXA
AETEK
AITAK

D R R R R SRS =

onan
AEH |
MYTIA 4
TEKTEPN T
EAAAKT: T

DJ =

COMPX | 4.978,79

FTSE100 - 0,00
DAX - 0,00
CAC40 - 0,00
NIKKEI | 18.815,16

IKTIN -
INYDA -
INKAT
INAOT
INTEK
INTET
INTKA
KAMI
KANAK
KAPTZ
KEKP
KEMEN
KAEM
KAM
KMOA
KOPAE
KOPPES
KOYAA
KOYES
KPETA
KPI
KTHAA
Kynp
KYPIO
KYPM
AAMAA T
AMWA |

R N e N R

>

e e B SR

0,2400
1,4000
0,0250
0,4200
0,5500
0,0720
1,4400
0,3220
0,1680
0,0200
0,3030
0,2730
0,7490
0,0630
4,4000
0,0710

0,1310
0,3420
0,5100
1,3000
0,1920
0,5630
0,0740
0,9910
9,0000
0,1830
8,4700
6,3200
6,1000
2,3700
2,5400

0,00

1,1200
0,6660
0,5100
1,7900
1,1600
0,2970
0,4560
0,4200
1,8700
3,6500
0,3670
1,2900
1,6600
0,4000
1,6800
0,2470
3,6000
0,4520
4,9800
0,4490
1,7700
0,3020
0,1920
0,5390
2,1800
3,9100
17,9000

-19,73
-19,54
-16,67
-11,58
-10,57
-10,00
-10,00
-9,80
-9,19
-9,09
-9,01
-9,00
-8,99
-8,70
-6,78
-6,58

1,55
2,70
1,80
9,24
-2,04
1,81
1,37

10,11
-1,64
1,10
-2,08
-2,92
-1,61

4,41

4,96

0,00
-0,59
0,00
0,00
0,00
-0,06

0,00
0,00
0,00
-0,56
0,00
0,00
2,93
-11,58
1,08
0,00
7,94
0,00
-0,60
3,09
0,00
0,00
7,78
391
0,00
-0,22
-1,67
9,42
-2,04
2,28
0,93
4,27
-0,50

131.933
1.050
5.309
120.000

72.859.984
22.348.390
16.170.968
12.188.743
5.584.701
Bio25%75)
1.085.430
932.123
608.118
536.023
347.770
319.917
164.146
162.723
159.167

0,2400
1,4000
0,0250
0,4680
0,5900
0,0880
1,4400
0,3220
0,1680
0,0220
0,3030
0,2730
0,8850
0,0690
4,4000
0,0910

0,1370
0,3540
0,5290
1,3100
0,1980
0,5630
0,0770
0,9990
9,2100
0,1900
8,8000
6,7100
6,3300
2,3800
2,5400

Dow Jones
Nasdaq
London

German Index

Paris

20.599

1.500
35.478
0
0
23.824
131.933
133

1.485
12.900
1
5.584.701
50

202

34.480
210

Nikkei

1,1400
0,0000
0,5100
1,8000
0,0000
0,0000
0,4570
0,4680
1,9300
3,6500
0,3670
0,0000
1,7500
0,4000
0,0000
0,0000
3,6000
0,4760
0,0000
0,4500
1,8000
0,0000
0,1980
0,5390
2,1800
4,1400
17,9000

0,2400
1,4000
0,0250
0,4170
0,5500
0,0720
1,4400
0,3220
0,1680
0,0200
0,3030
0,2670
0,7410
0,0560
4,4000
0,0700

0,1280
0,3350
0,5100
1,2500
0,1900
0,5630
0,0740
0,8300
8,9200
0,1810
8,4700
6,3200
6,0700
2,2900
2,4400

1,0800
0,0000
0,5100
1,7500
0,0000
0,0000
0,4440
0,4170
1,8600
3,6500
0,3350
0,0000
1,6400
0,3800
0,0000
0,0000
3,3400
0,4520
0,0000
0,4490
1,7700
0,3020
0,1900
0,5390
2,1600
3,9000
17,1000



ANANAK  — 0,9900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OAN T 14,8500 3,77 1.465 14,9400 14,5100 YFEIA T 01690 1,20 47.950 0,1730 0,1680
AEBK - 0,1740 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 oOAYMN T 09910 10,11 932.123 0,9990 08300 OIEP T 0,1380 9,52 5.750 0,1380 10,1190
AEBMN - 05760 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OMAM | 84700 -2,08 347.770 8,8000 84700 OAEZO | 2,3500 -2,49 3.775 2,4000 2,2500
AIBAN - 0,1880 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTE J 19,0000 -1,64 608.118 9,2100 89200 OPIFO { 1,8100 -2,16 37.387 1,8800 1,8100
AOToz - 0,3300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OTOEA T 19,9700 7,09 684 9,9700 9,5600 ®PAK T 13,5200 2,62 78.635 3,5500 3,4100
AOYAH - 11,9400 0,00 820 2,0000 1,9400 NAIP - 0,2360 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000 O®IKPr{ 27,9800 -2,13 51.471 28,9400 27,9800
AYK T 1,7200 6,17 5253 1,7200 1,6600 NAN T 04150 575 259 0,4150  0,3990 XAIAE - 10,9680 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAGIO - 0,3360 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  TEIP T 0,5100 1,80 16.170.968 05290  0,5100 XAKOP | 0,3520 -1,95 4.550 0,3630 0,3500
MEBA - 1,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 METPO T 3,3800 0,30 701 3,4000  3,3100 XKPAN - 0,2000 0,00 1.000 0,2000 0,1990
MEPKO T 7,2000 1,41 636 7,2300 6,9000 MNAA®@ T 11,4000 3,70 17.512 1,4100  1,3500
METK {88500 -1,67 125.439 9,2000 8,8000 MAAIz T 5,9000 6,88 39.149 6,0500  5,8000
Mir T 0,1830 1,10 536.023 0,1900 0,1810 MNAAKP - 15,3800 0,00 350 5,3800  5,2400
MIN - 0,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMNAK { 07950  -2,45 5723 0,8000  0,7500
MAZ T 4,0900 0,49 8.155 4,1100 3,9900 nNPA J 0,0970  -3,00 1.200 0,1000  0,0800
MOH 17,6000 =I5 83.445 7,8100 7,5200 MPEZT - 6,0000 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MONTA - 10,1390 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NPO® T 0,4930 0,61 2.350 0,4950  0,4850
MoTO | 0,2730 -9,00 600 0,2730 0,2670  PEBOIA - 0,2800 0,00 3.956 0,3000  0,2800
MOYZK - 0,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 AP T 7,4000 2,78 153 7,4000  7,1700
MOXA | 0,7490 -8,99 220 0,8850 0,7410 ZAPAN - 0,9500 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
MMEAA - 9,9000 0,00 158.435 10,2000 9,8000 SENTP T 0,1870 4,47 5.525 0,1870  0,1750
MMTK - 0,3830 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  ZIAE 10,7300 0,69 27.290 0,7580  0,7110
MYTIA 16,1000 -1,61 164.146 6,3300 6,0700 :MNEIZ - 1,9400 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAKAT | 0,9900 -0,80 100 0,9900 0,9900 zni - 0,1710 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
NAYN - 0,2820 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 :NYP J 03220 9,80 300 0,3220  0,3220
NAYT - 0,1510 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3QAK T 1,0700 1,90 32.307 1,1100  1,0700
NIOYZ T 0,2750 10,89 30 0,2750 0,2750 TENEPT T 2,8000 2,19 13.448 2,8300  2,7200
ZYAK J 0,0720 -10,00 5.309 0,0880 0,0720  TITK J 22,1500 -5,74 62.227 23,5000 22,1500
ZYAN - 0,1950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TITN J 19,8900 -1,59 960 9,8900  9,5100
OAO - 22,9100 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TPASTOP T 11,2000 3,45 29.124 1,2000  1,1500

AOHNA - 10,3280 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MITPE - 2,4000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ASTAK | 4,4000 -6,78 700 4,4000 4,4000 MINOA T 2,0000 1,01 1.800 2,0000 2,0000
AsTHP T 3,0000 4,17 50 3,0000 3,0000 MEPZ - 0,5600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ATTIKA - 0,5400 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
HPAK - 1,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
IONA — 5,0500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KAGH T 03970 2,58 206 0,4000 0,3110
KAPEA  — 288,6500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATPAZT - 5,0000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MAzON - 0,8500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
BINTA - 3,9500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NTOMAEI- 1,1500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENBI J  1,4000 -4,11 9 1,4000 1,4000 OMNTPON - 11,7700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENTEP - 11,5000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 OPAOPA - 2,2900 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
ENZIA - 0,5540 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MEP® - 2,2700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
EX — 3,2000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ®OYNTA - 11,3800 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
KPHTON - 0,9600 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

ATKPI - 0,0320 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 EYPOM - 0,4300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 TZKA - 10,2950 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AETEK | 0,0630 -8,70 11.478 0,0690 0,0560 HOA T 0,5630 1,81  3.925.275 0,5630  0,5630 THAET - 10,0230 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
AAKO 10,2300 11,11 500 0,2300 0,2300 Kkomn T 0,0060 20,00 136 0,0060 0,0060 YAAKO T 0,0890 12,66 200 0,0900 0,0870
AATEK 40,0200 -9,09 64.593 0,0220 0,0200 KPEKA T 0,1540 19,38 3.000 0,1540  0,1540 ®OPO | 0,7900 -1,25 362 0,7990 0,7000
ANEK T 0,079 9,72 3.916 0,0800 0,0720  AABI - 0,1330 0,00 1.033 0,1330  0,1210
ANEN - 1,3000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MENTI - 0,2600 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
ANENO - 10,1300 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MMOKA | 0,0250 -16,67 600 0,0250  0,0250
ATTIK T 0,0150 7,14 1.082 0,0160 0,0120 MNONA - 0,0050 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AXON - 0,0350 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000  NEA T 00220 15,79 4.053 0,0220  0,0160
BAPI - 0,5200 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NHP T 0,0890 4,71 5.000 0,0890  0,0890
BAPNH - 10,1290 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 NIKAZ - 0,1150 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
BIOT T 0,1900 5,56 3.000 0,1900 0,1900 MNAsAA | 0,0710 -6,58 301 0,0910  0,0700
AION T 00520 18,18 10 0,0520 0,0520 MHIAZ - 0,0840 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AOMIK  {  0,2400 -19,73 300 0,2400 0,2400 3ATOK T 0,0250 4,17 35.000 0,0280  0,0240
AOYPO - 10,3750 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 ZEAO - 0,0600 0,00 4 0,0600  0,0600
EABIO - 3,9700 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 3:IAMA - 0,3090 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
EAIXO - 0,0480 0,00 120 0,0480 0,0480 ZMINT - 0,0060 0,00 40 0,0060  0,0060
EYBPK - 10,0110 0,00 1.000 0,0110 0,0110  IOA J 1,4000 -19,54 10 1,4000  1,4000

AAAK — 1,9000 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000 MNzYz2T 0 0,0410 0,00 0 0,0000  0,0000
AAAN - 1,3500 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000
MAPAK - 0,2980 0,00 0 0,0000 0,0000

AAAK 1 2,5600 1,39 1 2,5600 2,5600
AAKIA 19,6200 1,16 2 9,6200 9,6200
AAKET30 17,6200 0,13 2 7,6200 7,6200



